13.
14,
18.
17.

2l.
c22.
23.

Omahs. Beach

60th Med Bn, Sixth Eng Spec Bg

Campbell 634th
Relter 634th
Williams 634th
Hurwitse 634th
Lodmell Det "A"
Haynes Det "AM

6 Fourth-Aux Det
teams

Longacre Det
6 Fourth-Aux Det
teams

Partington
Graves
Williams

Headquarters
Teams 24, 25
The nurses

Motor train

"A’

"Bl'
RBR

LST #351
LST #351
LST #351
LST #351

SS "Naushon"
SS "Naushon"
SS "Naushon"

SS "Lady Connaught"
8S "Lady Connaught"

SS "Princess Maude"
8S "Princess Maude"
3S "Princess Maude"

HMS "Empire Lance"
HMS "Empire Lance"
HMS "Empire Lance"

Df4
o

DA16
D16
DA16

SS "Charles D. Poston"

0800
0800
0800
1000

1000
1000
1000

2300
2300

1700
1700
1700

Df22

Easy Green
Easy Green
Easy Green
Dog White

Omaha
Omahsa
Omaha

Utah
Utah

Utah
Utah
Utah

Omaha
Omaha
Omaha

Utah



